1RHINO Industrial Power Supplies Installation Instructions		  Rev: 04/16
w
w
w
.a
u
t
o

PSM24-360S 5.0A typ. 2.5A typ. PSM24-360S 425 Watt typ. 412 Watt typ.
PSM24-600S 10.0A typ. 5.0A typ. PSM24-600S 690 Watt typ. 670 Watt typ.
Part Number * AC-Input Voltage
Range
Output Power
Max. **Output *** Output Voltage
Adjustment Range
Recommended Circuit
Breaker (Characteristic B)
PSM12-078S
85VAC - 264VAC
Universal Input
 50 / 60Hz
78 Watt 12.0VDC / 6.0A 12.0 - 14.0VDC
6 - 16A
PSM24-090S 90 Watt 24.0VDC / 3.75A 24.0 - 28.0VDC
PSM24-090S-N 90 Watt 24.0VDC / 3.75A 24.0 - 28.0VDC
PSM12-156S
115VAC / 230VAC
Autorange
85VAC - 132VAC
187VAC - 264VAC
50 / 60Hz
156Watt 12.0VDC / 12.0A 12.0 - 14.0VDC
PSM24-180S 180 Watt 24.0VDC / 7.5A 24.0 - 28.0VDC
PSM24-360S 360 Watt 24.0VDC / 15.0A 24.0 - 28.0VDC 10 - 16A
PSM24-600S 600 Watt 24.0VDC / 25.0A 24.0 - 28.0VDC 16 - 25A
Note: All output terminals shall be wired to the load.
* Observe output current derating at operation below an input voltage of 110VAC
** Maximum output current at Vout nom
** Adjustable by potentiometer with a screwdriver.